SECTION A: ECCE ONLY SERVICES OFFERED

Session Type Name	Session Type	Number of Hours per day	Number of days per week	Number of hours per week	Session Start time	Session Finish Time	ECCE – 3 Free Hours (€)	Full Fee – Non-ECCE Eligible Children (€)
ECCE Preschool sessional	AM	3.00	5.00	15.00	9.30	12.30	Free	€70.00
				0.00				
				0.00				
				0.00				
				0.00				
				0.00				

FEE POLICY TABLE FOR ALL SERVICES EXCLUDING ECCE ONLY

Session Type Name	Age Range	ECCE Available for ECCE eligible children?	Meals Included?	Additional Info	Number of Hrs per day	Number of days per week	of Hrs	Session Start time	Session Finish Time	Fee (less ECCE 3 Free Hrs) (€)	Fee less NCS Universal Subsidy (€)	(€)
Breakfast Club	0-1 Yr ☐ 1-2 Yrs ☐ 2-3 Yrs ☐ 3-6 Yrs ☐ 4-15 Yrs ✓	No	Yes	School age children only	1.00	5.00	5.00	8.00	9.00		€22.50	€25.00
Non-Term time care	0-1 Yr □ 1-2 Yrs □ 2-3 Yrs □ 3-6 Yrs □ 4-15 Yrs ✓	No	Yes		10.00	5.00	50.00	8.00	6.00		€175.00	€200.00
Afterschool	0-1 Yr □ 1-2 Yrs □ 2-3 Yrs □ 3-6 Yrs □ 4-15 Yrs ✓	No	No		4.50	5.00	22.50	1.30	6.00		€108.75	€120.00
Preschool	0-1 Yr □ 1-2 Yrs □ 2-3 Yrs ✓ 3-6 Yrs ✓ 4-15 Yrs □	Yes	No		3.00	5.00	15.00	9.30	12.30	€0.00		€70.00
	0-1 Yr	Choose	Choose				0.00					
	0-1 Yr □ 1-2 Yrs □ 2-3 Yrs □ 3-6 Yrs □ 4-15 Yrs □	Choose	Choose				0.00					
	0-1 Yr	Choose	Choose				0.00					
	0-1 Yr	Choose	Choose				0.00					

^{*}The NCS Universal subsidy provides 50c per hour towards the cost of a registered childcare place for a maximum of 45 hours per week. For a parent that chooses to avail of fewer than 45 hours of childcare, the subsidy will only be payable in respect of these agreed fewer hours.

SECTION B - FEES EXTRAS: DEPOSIT / DISCOUNT / OPTIONAL EXTRAS* / ADDITIONAL SERVICES*

Туре	Description	Additional Details/Conditions				
Deposits	Afterschool deposit to Value of one months fees, used as final months payment when agreed 4 weeks notice is given					
Optional Extras	End of year preschool tour €30					
Discount	10% discount given to siblings					
Deposits	ECCE deposit one weeks fee €70	Refunded in full when registered				
Choose an item.						
Choose an item.						